


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 328/2020

Mahesh Kumar Verma S/o Shri Kalu Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rupin Kala

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/03/2023

Counsel for the petitioner has chosen not to appear in the Court. Even the petitioner is absent.

In the interest of justice, matter is deferred for four weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/135